EVMSN Data Book 50Hz
50 HZ
EBARA Pumps Europe
EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A. reserves the right to make changes without prior notice.
VERTICAL MULTISTAGE PUMPS
C
O
N

LA
TE
2.4 TYPE KEY
EVMSN(L)3-5-10
EVMSN 5 2 F 5 HQgQ1 E / 0.37
Flow rate [m ³/h ]
3 | 5 | 10
Code for model series
null = AISI 304 version
L = AISI 316L version
Series name
Phase motor
null = 3 phase
Code for shaft seal materials _ pag. 6
Pole
Null = 2 pole
Frequency
5 = 50 Hz
Code for pipe connection
F = Round flange
Code for pump version
null = standard version
Number of impellers
Motor in kW _ pag. 159
Code for rubber parts
E = EPDM
NAMEPLATE
“TYPE” Pump model
“P/N°” Pump item number
“Hmax” Maximum head
“Hmin” Minimum head
“Q” Indicates upper and lower flow rate limits
“H” Indicates head limits corresponding to minimum and maximum flow rate
“P2” Rated power of the motor (output at shaft)
“HP” Rated power of the motor expressed in HP (Horse Power)
“Hz” Frequency
“min-1” Speed of rotation
“MEI” Index of the pump’s quality in relation to its efficiency
“Hyd. Eff.” Hydraulic efficiency of the pump
7
50 HZ
EBARA Pumps Europe
EBARA Pumps Europe S.p.A. reserves the right to make changes without prior notice.
VERTICAL MULTISTAGE PUMPSEVMSN
PE
R
FO
R
M
AN
C
E
R
AN
G
E
2.5PERFORMANCE RANGE
EVMSN(L)3-5-10
Q[l/min]
Q[l/min]
Q[m³/h]
Ƞ
[%]
Ρ H H
[MPa] [m] [ft]
9 10 15 20 30 40 50 60 80 100 120 150 200 250 300 400 500 600
0 12 18 30109 14 16 20 25
4
5